
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 2, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

19-DEC-2024 13:11Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8858857

8858858

8858895

8855949

8862971

8864153

8855399

8866587

8866589

8866590

8858284

8870813

8858953

8855891

8858322

8871812

Case

ALLEN, STEVEN CECIL ARNOLD

ALLEN, STEVEN CECIL ARNOLD

CHU, RUOHAN CLAIRE

CYRIL SAM, NONE

DENTREMONT, CAMERON

HAMILTON, RYLEE NELSON

KLINE, MADELINE

LEBLANC, JOSHUA ANTHONY

LEBLANC, JOSHUA ANTHONY

LEBLANC, JOSHUA ANTHONY

LEWIS, MARSHAL K

MACDONALD, ROBERT

NAMBOKAVIL KIZHAKK SIVAN, 
ARAVIND PILLAI
PROVO, DAVID QUENTREL

SINGH, SUKHPREET

SURMACH, ANDRII

Name

811275-4

811275-4

898380-3

1008038-1

918478-1

1011031-1

1008029-1

872326-18

872326-18

872326-18

81922-9

604606-4

1008617-1

629384-1

1009731-1

1010960-1

Person

LCA 78(2)

LCA 78(3)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 13

MVA 163(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


