Ref: scheduled_cases

19-DEC-2024 13:11

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 2, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Δ	ח	П	1 7	Г

							Case
		Person					Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8858857	ALLEN, STEVEN CECIL ARNOLD	811275-4	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8858858	ALLEN, STEVEN CECIL ARNOLD	811275-4	LCA 78(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8858895	CHU, RUOHAN CLAIRE	898380-3	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8855949	CYRIL SAM, NONE	1008038-1	MVA 93(2)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862971	DENTREMONT, CAMERON	918478-1	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8864153	HAMILTON, RYLEE NELSON	1011031-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm		
8855399	KLINE, MADELINE	1008029-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	,	
8866587	LEBLANC, JOSHUA ANTHONY	872326-18	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm		
8866589	LEBLANC, JOSHUA ANTHONY	872326-18	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	,	
8866590	LEBLANC, JOSHUA ANTHONY	872326-18	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	,	
8858284	LEWIS, MARSHAL K	81922-9	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	,	
8870813	MACDONALD, ROBERT	604606-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm		
8858953	NAMBOKAVIL KIZHAKK SIVAN, ARAVIND PILLAI	1008617-1	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8855891	PROVO, DAVID QUENTREL	629384-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	· · · · · · · ·	
8858322	SINGH, SUKHPREET	1009731-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8871812	SURMACH, ANDRII	1010960-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	